—_

© © N o A W N

B N N W N |
M W o= O

Position Other Positions Held
Special Day Class Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Asst Principal

School Secretary
Custodian I
Paraeducator Mod-Sev
Campus Security Asst
Campus Security Asst
Child Nutrition Manager
Health Assistant

Sp Ed Instr Assist |

K-12 Education Entity
Palmdale Elementary
Palmdale Elementary
Palmdale Elementary
Palmdale Elementary
Palmdale Elementary
Palmdale Elementary
Palmdale Elementary
Palmdale Elementary
Palmdale Elementary
Palmdale Elementary
Palmdale Elementary
Palmdale Elementary
Palmdale Elementary

Palmdale Elementary

Department

Oak Tree Learning Center
Oak Tree Learning Center
Oak Tree Learning Center
Oak Tree Learning Center
Oak Tree Learning Center
Oak Tree Learning Center
Oak Tree Learning Center
Oak Tree Learning Center
Oak Tree Learning Center
Oak Tree Learning Center
Oak Tree Learning Center
Oak Tree Learning Center
Oak Tree Learning Center

Oak Tree Learning Center

Total Wages
$109,256
$92,461
$92,391
$92,130
$89,191
$80,216
$45,763
$42,539
$32,346
$32,256
$29,418
$24,078
$13,572
$11,350



