	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Special Day Class Teacher		Palmdale Elementary	Oak Tree Learning Center	\$109,256
2.	Teacher		Palmdale Elementary	Oak Tree Learning Center	\$92,461
3.	Teacher		Palmdale Elementary	Oak Tree Learning Center	\$92,391
4.	Teacher		Palmdale Elementary	Oak Tree Learning Center	\$92,130
5.	Teacher		Palmdale Elementary	Oak Tree Learning Center	\$89,191
6.	Asst Principal		Palmdale Elementary	Oak Tree Learning Center	\$80,216
7.	School Secretary		Palmdale Elementary	Oak Tree Learning Center	\$45,763
8.	Custodian II		Palmdale Elementary	Oak Tree Learning Center	\$42,539
9.	Paraeducator Mod-Sev		Palmdale Elementary	Oak Tree Learning Center	\$32,346
10.	Campus Security Asst		Palmdale Elementary	Oak Tree Learning Center	\$32,256
11.	Campus Security Asst		Palmdale Elementary	Oak Tree Learning Center	\$29,418
12.	Child Nutrition Manager		Palmdale Elementary	Oak Tree Learning Center	\$24,078
13.	Health Assistant		Palmdale Elementary	Oak Tree Learning Center	\$13,572
14.	Sp Ed Instr Assist I		Palmdale Elementary	Oak Tree Learning Center	\$11,350